Nutcracker Photo Schedule By Skater: Sunday, Nov. 9, 2025

Be on the ice, in skates and in full costume, by the time listed; please
come with make-up and hair already done and arrive 30 min. ahead of
time! If you need to make a costume change, please do so as quickly as
possible! We want to include you in the official Nutcracker On Ice

printed program!

Skater
Andersen, Elizabeth "Ellie"

Arora, Meghan
Arora, Meghan

Ashley, Caroline
Ashley, Clay
Bain, Dylan

Bain, Isla
Bain, Isla

Bales, Janie
Bales, Janie

Bauguess, Justin
Bauguess, Justin

Bauguess, Samantha
Bauguess, Samantha

Bauguess, Whitley
Bauguess, Whitley

Bauguess, William
Bauguess, William

Beal, Maggie

Beeler, Isaiah
Beeler, Isaiah

Beeler, Terri
Beeler, Terri

Time
11:35AM

8:40AM
10:10AM

11:35AM

11:35AM

10:35AM

9:30AM
11:50AM

7:00AM
10:35AM

10:35AM
10:55AM

7:00AM
11:25AM

9:10AM
10:25AM

8:20AM
10:10AM

11:35AM

7:45AM
10:35AM

10:10AM
10:35AM

Role
RATS!

SPANISH!
Currier & Ives

RATS!
RATS!
WALTZERS!

JESTERS!
Elves

Flowers & Flower Solos!
WALTZERS!

WALTZERS!
Fritz, Fran, Mother, Father, Drosselmeyer

Flowers & Flower Solos!
KING RAT & QUEEN RAT!

ARABIANS!
Currier & Ives: Chestnuts

Sugar Plum Fairy; Dew Drops
Currier & Ives

RATS!

CHAUFFEURS!
WALTZERS!

Currier & Ives
WALTZERS!



Bridges, Beth 8:40AM SPANISH!

Bridges, Beth 8:50AM ICE CRYSTALS!

Brooks, Beckett 11:05AM CHILDREN!

Bryant, Ellie 10:10AM Currier & Ives

Bryant, Ellie 11:15AM Butlers and Maids
Burleson, Ashton 10:55AM Fritz, Fran, Mother, Father, Drosselmeyer
Burleson, Ava 7:00AM Flowers & Flower Solos!
Burleson, Ava 8:20AM Sugar Plum Fairy; Dew Drops
Butler, Alison 7:00AM Flowers & Flower Solos!
Butler, Alison 8:30AM Opening — Currier & Ives
Chan, Sydney 7:00AM Flowers & Flower Solos!
Chan, Sydney 8:00AM Snowflakes & Snow Queen
Clark, Emma 9:50AM SOLDIERS!

Clark, Emma 10:10AM Currier & Ives

Clark, Molly 11:35AM RATS!

Cole, Catie 8:00AM Snowflakes & Snow Queen
Cole, Catie 10:10AM Currier & Ives

Cole, Catie 10:35AM WALTZERS!

Crowder, Andrew 7:45AM CHAUFFEURS!

Crowder, Andrew 10:35AM WALTZERS!

Didion, Mila 11:35AM RATS!

Dillman, Anna 8:50AM ICE CRYSTALS!

Dillman, Anna 9:50AM SOLDIERS!

Dixon, Heather Lee 8:10AM RATS! CHEESE THIEVES!

Doungthip, Sarinya (JaJa) 9:30AM JESTERS!
Doungthip, Sarinya (JaJa)  11:50AM Elves

Elder, Eliza 9:30AM JESTERS!



Emmert, Heidi

Emmert, Pepper
Emmert, Pepper

Fastiggi, Juliana
Fastiggi, Juliana

Fortune, Lily
Foust, Cadence
Franklin, Mariah
Freni, Isabella

Gallagher, Rowan
Gallagher, Rowan

Gerhold, Madeline

Graham, Grace
Graham, Grace

Haddox, Elizabeth
Haddox, Elizabeth

Haddox, Joseph (Joey)
Hann, Olivia
Harbaugh, Dakota
Hardwick, Elizabeth

Harris, Lylah
Harris, Lylah

Hathaway, Quinn

Hawkey, Evelyn
Hawkey, Evelyn

Heatherly, Evelyn

7:10AM

9:20AM
10:10AM

7:00AM
10:00AM

11:35AM

11:05AM

11:35AM

12:10PM

9:10AM
10:25AM

11:056AM

7:20AM
8:00AM

8:30AM
8:50AM

11:056AM

12:10PM

7:10AM

10:35AM

7:30AM
8:40AM

9:30AM

7:00AM
11:15AM

9:10AM

Toys; Wake-Up Scene

CHINESE!
Currier & Ives

Flowers & Flower Solos!
DOLLS!

RATS!

CHILDREN!

RATS!

Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger

ARABIANS!
Currier & Ives: Chestnuts

CHILDREN!

PRINCESS!
Snowflakes & Snow Queen

Opening — Currier & Ives
ICE CRYSTALS!

CHILDREN!

Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger
Toys; Wake-Up Scene

WALTZERS!

JANE JUDY JILL JESS & JACK JESTERS!
SPANISH!

JESTERS!

Flowers & Flower Solos!
Butlers and Maids

ARABIANS!



Heatherly, Evelyn
Hicks, Brooklyn
Hicks, Heidi
Hollis, Kora
Hollis, Paula
Hubing, Quinn

Jacklet, Lillyanna
Jacklet, Lillyanna

Jalbert-Fairchild, Elizabeth
Jalbert-Fairchild, Elizabeth

Jarrett, Colton
Jarrett, Colton

Jarrett, Josie
Jarrett, Josie

Jatko, Rinoa Mae
Jatko, Rinoa Mae

Jones, Alayna
Jones, Madalynn (Maddy)

Knox, Tony
Knox, Tony

Kolak, Riley
Kolak, Riley

Koon, Alexandria
Koon, Alexandria

LaBorde, Larry

Latura, Leo

10:25AM

11:35AM

12:10PM

12:10PM

12:10PM

12:10PM

8:10AM
10:35AM

9:30AM
9:50AM

8:40AM
10:10AM

8:10AM
10:35AM

9:30AM
11:50AM

11:35AM

11:35AM

10:35AM
10:55AM

9:30AM
10:10AM

7:40AM
9:20AM

10:35AM

12:10PM

Currier & Ives: Chestnuts

RATS!

Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger
Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger
Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger
Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger

RESCUE RATS!
WALTZERS!

JESTERS!
SOLDIERS!

SPANISH!
Currier & Ives

RESCUE RATS!
WALTZERS!

JESTERS!
Elves

RATS!
RATS!

WALTZERS!
Fritz, Fran, Mother, Father, Drosselmeyer

JESTERS!
Currier & Ives

Escorts
CHINESE!

WALTZERS!

Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger



Lee, Aria
Lee, Aria

Lee, Eleanor

Leight, CJ
Leight, CJ

Lima, Julia

Littell, Vivian
Littell, Vivian

Massey, Tommy
Massey, Tommy

Maxwell, Elienna
Maxwell, Elienna

McCroskey, Caroline
McCroskey, Molly

Mendoza, Amy
Mendoza, Amy

Mims, Adelaide
Mims, Adelaide

Mitchell, Lily
Mitchell, Lily

Monday, Luna
Monday, Luna

Morris, Sydney
Morris, Sydney

Moyers, Colt

Nolen, Emma
Nolen, Emma

Noll, Norah

9:50AM
10:10AM

11:35AM

7:40AM
10:10AM

9:30AM

7:30AM
11:15AM

7:45AM
10:35AM

8:40AM
8:50AM

12:10PM

11:056AM

7:00AM
8:00AM

8:10AM
9:30AM

7:00AM
11:25AM

9:20AM
10:10AM

9:20AM
10:10AM

11:35AM

8:10AM
9:00AM

11:35AM

SOLDIERS!
Currier & Ives

RATS!

Escorts
Currier & Ives

JESTERS!

JANE JUDY JILL JESS & JACK JESTERS!
Butlers and Maids

CHAUFFEURS!
WALTZERS!

SPANISH!
ICE CRYSTALS!

Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger
CHILDREN!

Flowers & Flower Solos!
Snowflakes & Snow Queen

RATS! CHEESE THIEVES!
JESTERS!

Flowers & Flower Solos!
KING RAT & QUEEN RAT!

CHINESE!
Currier & Ives

CHINESE!
Currier & Ives

RATS!

RESCUE RATS!
RUSSIANS!

RATS!



Novelli, Layna 9:50AM SOLDIERS!

Novelli, Layna 10:10AM Currier & Ives

Olinzock, Ella 8:20AM Sugar Plum Fairy; Dew Drops
Olinzock, Ella 10:25AM Currier & Ives: Chestnuts
Olinzock, Noa 11:05AM CHILDREN!

Pagel, Madison 9:00AM RUSSIANS!

Pagel, Madison 10:35AM WALTZERS!

Palk, Kayleigh 7:10AM Toys; Wake-Up Scene
Parete'-Koon, Suzanne 12:10PM Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger
Peters, Graham 10:10AM Currier & Ives

Peters, Graham 10:35AM WALTZERS!

Peters, Isabella 8:30AM Opening — Currier & Ives
Peters, Isabella 11:15AM Butlers and Maids

Peterson, Ana 8:10AM RATS! CHEESE THIEVES!
Peterson, Ana 9:30AM JESTERS!

Pope, Ireland Noel 9:20AM CHINESE!

Pope, Ireland Noel 10:10AM Currier & Ives

Pope, Odin Ashmol 9:30AM JESTERS!

Pope, Vianne Elizabeth 11:05AM CHILDREN!

Preske, Grace 11:35AM RATS!

Rieger, Hannah 8:50AM ICE CRYSTALS!

Rieger, Hannah 11:15AM Butlers and Maids

Rieger, Samantha 7:00AM Flowers & Flower Solos!
Rieger, Samantha 11:15AM Butlers and Maids

Ross, Olivia 11:35AM RATS!

Sawyers, Norah Paige 7:30AM JANE JUDY JILL JESS & JACK JESTERS!

Sawyers, Norah Paige 8:40AM SPANISH!



Searle, Dorothy Su 7:00AM Flowers & Flower Solos!

Searle, Dorothy Su 10:00AM DOLLS!

Shin, Abby 8:50AM ICE CRYSTALS!

Shin, Abby 9:10AM ARABIANS!

Shin, Grace 7:00AM Flowers & Flower Solos!
Shin, Grace 9:00AM RUSSIANS!

Simmons, Jake 12:10PM Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger
Simmons, Liv 11:05AM CHILDREN!

Snapp, Ellamarie 10:35AM WALTZERS!

Sprewell, Ellis 9:30AM JESTERS!

Srdanov, Adrianna 7:00AM Flowers & Flower Solos!
Srdanov, Adrianna 12:00PM COACHMEN!

Srdanov, Isabella 7:00AM Flowers & Flower Solos!
Srdanov, Isabella 8:40AM SPANISH!

Srdanov, Kristina 7:00AM Flowers & Flower Solos!
Srdanov, Kristina 12:00PM COACHMEN!

Stiefel, Mairen 7:00AM Flowers & Flower Solos!
Stiefel, Mairen 10:00AM DOLLS!

Stuart, Maggie 9:30AM JESTERS!

Stuart, Maggie 10:10AM Currier & Ives

Swindeman, Evelyn Rose 9:10AM ARABIANS!
Swindeman, Evelyn Rose 10:25AM Currier & Ives: Chestnuts

Swindeman, Isabelle 7:00AM Flowers & Flower Solos!
Swindeman, Isabelle 10:00AM DOLLS!

Waltz, Anna 9:30AM JESTERS!

Waltz, Anna 11:50AM Elves

Whitaker, Angelina 9:20AM CHINESE!

Whitaker, Angelina 10:10AM Currier & Ives



Wilder, Emma
Winningham, Cayci
Zhang, Ethan
Zoder, Adriana

Zoder, Claire

7:10AM

11:35AM

12:10PM

11:35AM

11:35AM

Toys; Wake-Up Scene

RATS!

Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger
RATS!

RATS!
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