Nutcracker Photo Schedule By Skater: Sunday, Nov. 9, 2025
Be on the ice, in skates and in full costume, by the time listed; please come with make-up and hair already done and arrive 30 min. ahead of time! If you need to make a costume change, please do so as quickly as possible! We want to include you in the official Nutcracker On Ice printed program!

<b>Skater</b>	Time	Role
Andersen, Elizabeth "Ellie"	11:35AM	RATS!
Arora, Meghan	8:40AM	SPANISH!
Arora, Meghan	10:10AM	Currier & Ives
Ashley, Caroline	11:35AM	RATS!
Ashley, Clay	11:35AM	RATS!
Bain, Dylan	10:35AM	WALTZERS!
Bain, Isla	9:30AM	JESTERS!
Bain, Isla	11:50AM	Elves
Bales, Janie	7:00AM	Flowers & Flower Solos!
Bales, Janie	10:35AM	WALTZERS!
Bauguess, Justin	10:35AM	WALTZERS!
Bauguess, Justin	10:55AM	Fritz, Fran, Mother, Father, Drosselmeyer
Bauguess, Samantha	7:00AM	Flowers & Flower Solos!
Bauguess, Samantha	11:25AM	KING RAT & QUEEN RAT!
Bauguess, Whitley	9:10AM	ARABIANS!
Bauguess, Whitley	10:25AM	Currier & Ives: Chestnuts
Bauguess, William	8:20AM	Sugar Plum Fairy; Dew Drops
Bauguess, William	10:10AM	Currier & Ives
Beal, Maggie	11:35AM	RATS!
Beeler, Isaiah	7:45AM	CHAUFFEURS!
Beeler, Isaiah	10:35AM	WALTZERS!
Beeler, Terri	10:10AM	Currier & Ives
Beeler, Terri	10:35AM	WALTZERS!

Bridges, Beth	8:40AM	SPANISH!
Bridges, Beth	8:50AM	ICE CRYSTALS!
Brooks, Beckett	11:05AM	CHILDREN!
Bryant, Ellie	10:10AM	Currier & Ives
Bryant, Ellie	11:15AM	Butlers and Maids
Burleson, Ashton	10:55AM	Fritz, Fran, Mother, Father, Drosselmeyer
Burleson, Ava	7:00AM	Flowers & Flower Solos!
Burleson, Ava	8:20AM	Sugar Plum Fairy; Dew Drops
Butler, Alison	7:00AM	Flowers & Flower Solos!
Butler, Alison	8:30AM	Opening – Currier & Ives
Chan, Sydney	7:00AM	Flowers & Flower Solos!
Chan, Sydney	8:00AM	Snowflakes & Snow Queen
Clark, Emma	9:50AM	SOLDIERS!
Clark, Emma	10:10AM	Currier & Ives
Clark, Molly	11:35AM	RATS!
Cole, Catie	8:00AM	Snowflakes & Snow Queen
Cole, Catie	10:10AM	Currier & Ives
Cole, Catie	10:35AM	WALTZERS!
Crowder, Andrew	7:45AM	CHAUFFEURS!
Crowder, Andrew	10:35AM	WALTZERS!
Didion, Mila	11:35AM	RATS!
Dillman, Anna	8:50AM	ICE CRYSTALS!
Dillman, Anna	9:50AM	SOLDIERS!
Dixon, Heather Lee	8:10AM	RATS! CHEESE THIEVES!
Doungthip, Sarinya (JaJa)	9:30AM	JESTERS!
Doungthip, Sarinya (JaJa)	11:50AM	Elves
Elder, Eliza	9:30AM	JESTERS!

Emmert, Heidi	7:10AM	Toys; Wake-Up Scene
Emmert, Pepper Emmert, Pepper	9:20AM 10:10AM	CHINESE! Currier & Ives
Fastiggi, Juliana Fastiggi, Juliana	7:00AM 10:00AM	Flowers & Flower Solos! DOLLS!
Fortune, Lily	11:35AM	RATS!
Foust, Cadence	11:05AM	CHILDREN!
Franklin, Mariah	11:35AM	RATS!
Freni, Isabella	12:10PM	Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger
Gallagher, Rowan Gallagher, Rowan	9:10AM 10:25AM	ARABIANS! Currier & Ives: Chestnuts
Gerhold, Madeline	11:05AM	CHILDREN!
Graham, Grace Graham, Grace	7:20AM 8:00AM	PRINCESS! Snowflakes & Snow Queen
Haddox, Elizabeth Haddox, Elizabeth	8:30AM 8:50AM	Opening – Currier & Ives ICE CRYSTALS!
Haddox, Joseph (Joey)	11:05AM	CHILDREN!
Hann, Olivia	12:10PM	Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger
Harbaugh, Dakota	7:10AM	Toys; Wake-Up Scene
Hardwick, Elizabeth	10:35AM	WALTZERS!
Harris, Lylah Harris, Lylah	7:30AM 8:40AM	JANE JUDY JILL JESS & JACK JESTERS! SPANISH!
Hathaway, Quinn	9:30AM	JESTERS!
Hawkey, Evelyn Hawkey, Evelyn	7:00AM 11:15AM	Flowers & Flower Solos! Butlers and Maids
Heatherly, Evelyn	9:10AM	ARABIANS!

Heatherly, Evelyn	10:25AM	Currier & Ives: Chestnuts
Hicks, Brooklyn	11:35AM	RATS!
Hicks, Heidi	12:10PM	Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger
Hollis, Kora	12:10PM	Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger
Hollis, Paula	12:10PM	Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger
Hubing, Quinn	12:10PM	Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger
Jacklet, Lillyanna Jacklet, Lillyanna	8:10AM 10:35AM	RESCUE RATS! WALTZERS!
Jalbert-Fairchild, Elizabeth Jalbert-Fairchild, Elizabeth	9:30AM 9:50AM	JESTERS! SOLDIERS!
Jarrett, Colton Jarrett, Colton	8:40AM 10:10AM	SPANISH! Currier & Ives
Jarrett, Josie Jarrett, Josie	8:10AM 10:35AM	RESCUE RATS! WALTZERS!
Jatko, Rinoa Mae Jatko, Rinoa Mae	9:30AM 11:50AM	JESTERS! Elves
Jones, Alayna	11:35AM	RATS!
Jones, Madalynn (Maddy)	11:35AM	RATS!
Knox, Tony Knox, Tony	10:35AM 10:55AM	WALTZERS! Fritz, Fran, Mother, Father, Drosselmeyer
Kolak, Riley Kolak, Riley	9:30AM 10:10AM	JESTERS! Currier & Ives
Koon, Alexandria Koon, Alexandria	7:40AM 9:20AM	Escorts CHINESE!
LaBorde, Larry	10:35AM	WALTZERS!
Latura, Leo	12:10PM	Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger

Lee, Aria	9:50AM	SOLDIERS!
Lee, Aria	10:10AM	Currier & Ives
Lee, Eleanor	11:35AM	RATS!
Leight, CJ	7:40AM	Escorts
Leight, CJ	10:10AM	Currier & Ives
Lima, Julia	9:30AM	JESTERS!
Littell, Vivian	7:30AM	JANE JUDY JILL JESS & JACK JESTERS!
Littell, Vivian	11:15AM	Butlers and Maids
Massey, Tommy	7:45AM	CHAUFFEURS!
Massey, Tommy	10:35AM	WALTZERS!
Maxwell, Elienna	8:40AM	SPANISH!
Maxwell, Elienna	8:50AM	ICE CRYSTALS!
McCroskey, Caroline	12:10PM	Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger
McCroskey, Molly	11:05AM	CHILDREN!
Mendoza, Amy	7:00AM	Flowers & Flower Solos!
Mendoza, Amy	8:00AM	Snowflakes & Snow Queen
Mims, Adelaide	8:10AM	RATS! CHEESE THIEVES!
Mims, Adelaide	9:30AM	JESTERS!
Mitchell, Lily	7:00AM	Flowers & Flower Solos!
Mitchell, Lily	11:25AM	KING RAT & QUEEN RAT!
Monday, Luna	9:20AM	CHINESE!
Monday, Luna	10:10AM	Currier & Ives
Morris, Sydney	9:20AM	CHINESE!
Morris, Sydney	10:10AM	Currier & Ives
Moyers, Colt	11:35AM	RATS!
Nolen, Emma	8:10AM	RESCUE RATS!
Nolen, Emma	9:00AM	RUSSIANS!
Noll, Norah	11:35AM	RATS!

Novelli, Layna	9:50AM	SOLDIERS!
Novelli, Layna	10:10AM	Currier & Ives
Olinzock, Ella	8:20AM	Sugar Plum Fairy; Dew Drops
Olinzock, Ella	10:25AM	Currier & Ives: Chestnuts
Olinzock, Noa	11:05AM	CHILDREN!
Pagel, Madison	9:00AM	RUSSIANS!
Pagel, Madison	10:35AM	WALTZERS!
Palk, Kayleigh	7:10AM	Toys; Wake-Up Scene
Parete'-Koon, Suzanne	12:10PM	Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger
Peters, Graham	10:10AM	Currier & Ives
Peters, Graham	10:35AM	WALTZERS!
Peters, Isabella	8:30AM	Opening – Currier & Ives
Peters, Isabella	11:15AM	Butlers and Maids
Peterson, Ana	8:10AM	RATS! CHEESE THIEVES!
Peterson, Ana	9:30AM	JESTERS!
Pope, Ireland Noel	9:20AM	CHINESE!
Pope, Ireland Noel	10:10AM	Currier & Ives
Pope, Odin Ashmol	9:30AM	JESTERS!
Pope, Vianne Elizabeth	11:05AM	CHILDREN!
Preske, Grace	11:35AM	RATS!
Rieger, Hannah	8:50AM	ICE CRYSTALS!
Rieger, Hannah	11:15AM	Butlers and Maids
Rieger, Samantha	7:00AM	Flowers & Flower Solos!
Rieger, Samantha	11:15AM	Butlers and Maids
Ross, Olivia	11:35AM	RATS!
Sawyers, Norah Paige	7:30AM	JANE JUDY JILL JESS & JACK JESTERS!
Sawyers, Norah Paige	8:40AM	SPANISH!

Searle, Dorothy Su	7:00AM	Flowers & Flower Solos!
Searle, Dorothy Su	10:00AM	DOLLS!
Shin, Abby	8:50AM	ICE CRYSTALS!
Shin, Abby	9:10AM	ARABIANS!
Shin, Grace	7:00AM	Flowers & Flower Solos!
Shin, Grace	9:00AM	RUSSIANS!
Simmons, Jake	12:10PM	Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger
Simmons, Liv	11:05AM	CHILDREN!
Snapp, Ellamarie	10:35AM	WALTZERS!
Sprewell, Ellis	9:30AM	JESTERS!
Srdanov, Adrianna	7:00AM	Flowers & Flower Solos!
Srdanov, Adrianna	12:00PM	COACHMEN!
Srdanov, Isabella	7:00AM	Flowers & Flower Solos!
Srdanov, Isabella	8:40AM	SPANISH!
Srdanov, Kristina	7:00AM	Flowers & Flower Solos!
Srdanov, Kristina	12:00PM	COACHMEN!
Stiefel, Mairen	7:00AM	Flowers & Flower Solos!
Stiefel, Mairen	10:00AM	DOLLS!
Stuart, Maggie	9:30AM	JESTERS!
Stuart, Maggie	10:10AM	Currier & Ives
Swindeman, Evelyn Rose	9:10AM	ARABIANS!
Swindeman, Evelyn Rose	10:25AM	Currier & Ives: Chestnuts
Swindeman, Isabelle	7:00AM	Flowers & Flower Solos!
Swindeman, Isabelle	10:00AM	DOLLS!
Waltz, Anna	9:30AM	JESTERS!
Waltz, Anna	11:50AM	Elves
Whitaker, Angelina	9:20AM	CHINESE!
Whitaker, Angelina	10:10AM	Currier & Ives

Wilder, Emma	7:10AM	Toys; Wake-Up Scene
Winningham, Cayci	11:35AM	RATS!
Zhang, Ethan	12:10PM	Clowns, Gingers, Sis Cinnamon, M Ginger
Zoder, Adriana	11:35AM	RATS!
Zoder, Claire	11:35AM	RATS!